Start Nr.

No o wWNBE

[e¢]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

194
195
196

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

Name

Schett
Ruegge
Trachsel
Eberhard
Wehrli
Janser
Skkog

Ihssen-Jones
Patt

Fuchs
Diethelm
Suppiger
Steinegger
Schiliger
Eichholzer
Kalin

Dobler
Gebhard
Trachsel
Ulrich

Oberlin
Schénbachler
Bruhin

Duss
Maurhofer
Roth

Scherrer
Kamm
Mduller
Friedlos
Groeper
Pribramska
Malacrida
Kessler
Friedlos
Peter
Stohr
Webhrli

Weibel
Meier
Bauso

Vogt
Stauble
Harder
van Kleef
Vogt

von Ah
Krapf
van Kleef
Muff

Anmeldeliste Damen 2. Nuoler Abendlauf

Vorname

Jahrgang PLZ Ort

F3 Jahrg. 64 und alter 11.8 KM

8332 Russikon
8332 Russikon
8408 Winterthur
8824 Schoénenberg
8853 Lachen
8856 Tuggen
8855 Wangen

F2 Jahrg. 79 bis 65 11.8 KM

F1 Jahrg. 80 und jinger 11.8 KM

8835 Feusisberg
8855 Wangen
8854 Galgenen
6300 Zug

8807 Freienbach
8852 Altendorf
6432 Rickenbach
8854 Siebnen
8853 Lachen

8854 Siebnen
8820 Wadenswil
8408 Winterthur
8005 Zirich
8854 Galgenen
8854 Siebnen
8722 Kaltbrunn
6045 Meggen
8854 Siebnen
8854 Galgenen

F4 Einsteigerlauf 5.1 KM

8803 Ruschlikon
8865 Bilten
8832 Wollerau

8752 Nafels

8722 Kaltbrunn
8864 Reichenburg
8854 Siebnen
8855 Wangen
8854 Siebnen
8855 Wangen
8853 Lachen

8408 Winterthur
8855 Wangen
8856 Tuggen

F5 Jugendliche U16 5.1 KM

Irene 1952
Regula 1955
Helena 1958
Lea 1960
Elisabeth 1960
Gabriela 1961
Sandra 1962
Gabriela 1965
Maja 1966
Cornelia 1967
Marietherese 1968
Gaby 1969
Monika 1970
Marianne 1971
Corinne 1975
Eliane 1976
Livia 1982
Martina 1983
Fiona 1985
Anita 1985
Monika 1986
Ursi 1986
Marina 1988
Elisabeth 1988
Nathalie 1992
Anja 1995
Isabelle 1957
Claudia 1968
Jacqueline 1971
Malou 1972
Tina 1974
Jana 1976
Daniela 1983
Nadine 1986
Christina 1989
Nadine 1989
Michaela 1989
Nina 1991
Goja 1992
Claudia 1975
Deborah 1998
Olivia 1998
Lea 1999
Nina 2000
Eline 2000
Vanessa 2000
Kira 2000
Fabienne 2001
Emma 2001
Tamara 2003

8855 Wangen
8853 Lachen
8854 Siebnen
8855 Nuolen
8854 Galgenen
8855 Nuolen
8855 Nuolen
8855 Nuolen
8854 Galgenen

Lauf

11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8

11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8

11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8

51
5.1
51
5.1
51
5.1
51
5.1
51
5.1
5.1
5.1

5.1
5.1
5.1

5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1

Kat.

F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3

F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2

F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1

F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4

F4
F4
F5

F5
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5

BEZ.

JA
NEIN
JA
JA
JA
NEIN
JA

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
NEIN

NEIN
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

JA
JA
JA

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
52
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Name

Richter
Meier
Ruoss
Bogli
Dunlop
Sidler
Tachsel
Tschudi
Bruhin
Duggelin
Hefti
Bajo
Rothlin
Diethelm
Janser
Bueler
Eberhard
Scharpf
Ziltener

Bettschart
Bueler
Kamm
Kessler
Koch
Mathys
Gassmann
Suppiger
Vigini
Donner
Forster
Mduller
Schnider
Meili
Donner
Knobel
Fassler
Rhodes
Marolf
Schlegel
Schattin
Brotzer
Machler
Schnellmann
Zwiker

Bruhin
Huppin
Ruhstaller
Bachmann
Maag
Weber
Mdller
Bauer
Simmen
Kistler
Simmen

Anmeldeliste Manner 2. Nuoler Abendlauf

Vorname

Jahrgang PLZ Ort

M3 Jahrg. 64 und alter 11.8 KM

Michael
Armin
Markus
Thomas
Steve
Sepp
Heribert
Fritz
Hans
Toni
uUrs
Marinko
Walter
Reto
Roland
Daniel
Pius
Roland
Ivo

1952
1955
1955
1956
1957
1957
1957
1958
1959
1959
1959
1960
1960
1961
1961
1962
1962
1963
1963

8832 Wollerau
8853 Lachen
8808 Pfaffikon
8852 Altendorf
8852 Altendorf
8840 Einsiedeln
8855 Nuolen
8755 Ennenda
8855 Wangen
8854 Siebnen
8854 Siebnen
8855 Wangen
8855 Wangen
8855 Nuolen
8856 Tuggen
8855 Nuolen
8824 Schonenberg
8855 Wangen
8855 Nuolen

M2 Jahrg. 79 bis 65 11.8 KM

Thomas
Martin
Meinrad
Daniel
Martin
Erich
Michael
Daniel
Roland
André
Walti
Toni
Daniel
Markus
Christoph
Markus
Philipp
Jason
Valentin
Reto
Patrik
David
Mike
Rochus
Raphael

M1 Jahrg. 80 und jinger 11.8 KM

Heinz
Roland
Michael
Patrick
Thomas
Pascal
Nicolai
Magnus
Peter
Manuel
Bjorn

1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1966
1966
1966
1968
1968
1968
1968
1970
1971
1973
1974
1974
1975
1975
1976
1977
1977
1978
1978

1980
1980
1981
1982
1982
1982
1983
1984
1984
1985
1985

8840 Einsiedeln
8853 Lachen
8866 Bilten

8717 Benken
8854 Siebnen
8854 Galgenen
8810 Horgen
8807 Freienbach
8863 Buttikon
8855 Nuolen
8854 Siebnen
8739 Rieden
8853 Lachen
8820 Wadenswil
8855 Nuolen
8854 Siebnen
8049 Zirich

8862 Schubelbach
8486 Rikon im Tosstal
8852 Altendorf
8855 Wangen
8864 Reichenburg
8855 Wangen
8857 Vorderthal
8105 Regensdorf

8855 Nuolen
8854 Siebnen
8854 Galgenen
8852 Altendorf
8854 Galgenen
8808 Pfaffikon
8867 Niederurnen
8032 Zirich

5405 Baden-Dattwil
8853 Lachen
8862 Schiibelbach

Lauf

11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8

11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8

11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8

KAT BEZ.
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M3 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 NEIN
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M2 JA
M1 JA
M1 JA
M1 JA
M1 JA
M1 JA
M1 JA
M1 JA
M1 JA
M1 JA
M1 NEIN
M1 JA



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

228
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Wildhaber
Schuhmacher
Blerim
Duraku
Hasler
Kessler
Thoma
Schnider
Caminada
Bucher
Buleler
Laib
Forster
Huppin
Duggelin
Rothlin

Weibel
Kistler
Schoch
Krapf
Friedlos
Kamer
Donner
Diggelin
Hoffmann
Diethelm
Oberholzer
Koerber
Schnyder

Bueler
Heer
Iseli
Mauri
Schnider
Dobler
Patt
Dobler
Kuttel
Muff

8854 Galgenen
8854 Galgenen
8865 Bilten
8863 Buttikon
8855 Nuolen
8722 Kaltbrunn
8718 Schanis
8863 Buttikon
8640 Rapperswil
8885 Mols
8853 Lachen
8856 Tuggen
8854 Siebnen
8855 Nuolen
8854 Siebnen
8855 Wangen

M4 Einsteigerlauf 5.1 KM

8408 Winterthur
8853 Lachen
8805 Richterswil
8640 Rapperswil
8855 Wangen
8722 Kaltbrunn
8854 Siebnen
8854 Siebnen
8400 Winterthur
8854 Siebnen
8854 Siebnen
8855 Wangen
8862 Schibelbach

M5 Jugendliche U16 5.1 KM

Nachmeldungen heute 19.06.2014

98 Gassmann
99 Ziegler
100 Vogt
101 Riegg
102 Fleischmann
103 Schmid

Marcel 1985
Christian 1986
Avdiu 1987
Muhamet 1987
Rico 1987
Samuel 1987
Philippe 1988
Stefan 1989
Tino 1990
Kain 1993
Thomas 1993
Nicola 1993
Tim 1994
Matthias 1994
Adrian 1996
Tobias 1996
Thomas 1956
Roger 1971
Cederic 1973
Pascal 1975
Joze 1985
Karl 1986
Sven 1989
Johny 1994
Marius 1994
Patrick 1996
Andreas 1996
Lukas 1997
Diego 1997
Fabian 1998
Nicolas 1998
Marco 1998
Nico 1998
Aljoscha 1998
Randy 1999
Cyrill 2000
Kenny 2001
Jonas 2001
Andreas 2003
Daniela 1964
Paul 1944
Ueli 1963
Frowin 1971
Sascha 1976
Simon 1988

8853 Lachen
8853 Lachen
8853 Lachen
8853 Lachen
8853 Lachen
8739 Rieden
8855 Wangen
8739 Rieden
8855 Wangen
8854 Galgenen

8854 Galgenen
8854 Galgenen
8854 Galgenen
8854 Siebnen

8854 Galgenen
8854 Galgenen

11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8

5.1
51
5.1
51
5.1
51
5.1
51
5.1
51
5.1
51
5.1

5.1
51
5.1
51
5.1
51
5.1
51
5.1
51

11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

F3

M3
M2
M2
M2
M1

JA
JA
NEIN
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
NEIN
JA
JA
JA
JA

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
NEIN
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

JA
JA
JA
NEIN
JA
JA



